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AHENAKEW, Aretha R 46-6-212 $285.00 TK-305-2020- 1/15/2021
0000032

ARCHIBALD, Jeremiah Michael 3-10-401 $285.00 TK-290-2021-478 8/9/2022
APODACA, Hector 3-10-401 $2,000.00 TK-305-2021-77 9/17/2021
BOEHM, Brian Fredrick 46-18-203 $1,000.00 DC-97-16 4/4/2003
BRANDON, Jeremie Daniel 3-10-401 $560.00 TK-290-2021 4/21/2021
CHAPMAN, Marques Lee 3-11-303 $585.00 TK-305-2018-55 5/21/2019
CHOVANAK, Crystal Lyn 45-9-101(2) $5,000.00 DC-09-04 3/11/2009
DEMONTINEY, Lynnel Cole 61-6-301(4) $755.00 TK-2008-0000921 12/4/2008

61-3-301(1)

61-5-212(1)(1)
HALDEMAN, William 61-6-301(1) $610.00 TK-209-2018-0698  8/29/2019
Alexander 61-5-212(1)(i)

3-10-401
HEAVYRUNNER, Taylor 3-1-501 $100,000.00 DC-21-11 11/5/2021
Christine
HENDRICKSON, Curtis James 46-18-203 $5,000.00 TK-290-2021-451 03/08/2022
HERRIOT, Trevor N 23-2-521(1)(a) $85.00 TK-2005-0001100 9/16/2005
JOHNSON, Ryan Joseph Paul 46-6-212 $285.00 TK-290-2022- 5/13/2022

0000160

KNIFE, Thomas 46-18-203 $5,000.00 DC-15-22 3/30/2021
KNOBLE, Rodney Allen 46-18-203 $50,000.00 DC-05-12 12/10/2014
LAMERE, Michael Louis 45-9-102(2) $95.00 TK-2007-0000537 6/22/2007
MAIN, Milo Steven 20-26-1117(5) $10,000.00 DC-21-18 03/24/2022
MALEN, William Kent 46-18-203 $20,000.00 DC-16-020 3/6/2018
MCcNULTY, Bobby Lewis 46-18-203 $1,507.35 DC-10-03 8/10/2011
McPHERSON Shawn L 45-7-302(1) $585.00 TK-2015-0000549 11/5/2015
NINO, Rhiannon Laurie 61-6-301(1) $285.00 TK-290-2022-0061 04/04/2022
OLSSON, Jason Johnathan 45-6-203(3) $185.00 TK-2014-0000364 6/19/2014
PONCELET-VALENZUEAL, 46-6-212 $10,000.00 DC-21-19 8/23/2022
Kordell Anthony
SCOTT, Tyrell Lee 45-7-309 $25,000.00 DC-15-13 7/5/2018
SIDES, Neil Alan 45-2-206(1){c} $385.00 TK-2012-0000678 11/18/2016
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SISSON, John P 45-6-301(2) $1,500.00 CR-305-2017-0001  8/24/2017
STREVER, Daryl James 15-24-204(1) $2500.00 WDC-21-5 10/19/2021
TAYLOR, Adam Levi 3-10-401 $504.00 290-2014-5 12/28/2021
TOQUERO, Trina Marie 61-9-420 $805.00 TK-290-2022- 06/16/2022
0000161
TUBBS, Tristian Timothy 45-6-301 (1)(a) $50,000.00 DC-21-06 5/25/2021
45-6-103 Count |
45-6-103 Count Il
45-6-103 Count Il
VALENZUELA, Saul Navarro 45-9-103(2) $50,000.00 DC-09-09 7/9/2009
VALLIE, Kylor Gary 3-1-501 $535.00 TK-290-2020- 5/26/2021
0000-662
WELCH, Samantha, Lynn 61-5-212(1)(i) $285.00 TK-2015-0000507 8/27/2015
WHITEMAN, Channa Mae 3-10-401 $1,370.00 TK-290-2021- 1/4/2022
0000706

The Warrant List is, as its name suggests, the list of people who have outstanding warrants in
Chouteau County MT.

Although every effort is made to keep this list current, CCSO cannot guarantee the day-to-day

accuracy of this information. Law enforcement agencies should confirm the information

contained in this list before taking individuals into custody. If you have reason to believe that
any of the information contained on this site is inaccurate, please contact (406) 622-5451
during normal business hours.

Anyone who uses information contained in this list to commit a criminal act against another

person is subject to criminal prosecution.
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